Govt/Semi Govt/ Govt. 

Enterprises/PSU/Private Ltd 

Company/LLP: 

(i) One similar work-order with 

executed value not less than 

4,00,000/- (Rupees Four Lakhs 

Only)  

OR 

(ii) Two similar work-orders, each 

with executed value not less 

than ₹2,50,000/- (Rupees Two 

Lakhs Fifty Thousand Only)  

OR 

(iii) Three similar work-orders, 

each with executed value not 

less than ₹2,00,000/- (Rupees 

Two Lakhs Only) 

Note:  

(i) All the values are excluding 

GST. 

(ii) Similar work order means 

works related to conduct of 

psychometric test for promotion